Engineering and Technical
Teaching Equipment
1
European Union Certificate
(total safety)
Certificates ISO 14001 and ECO-
Management and Audit Scheme
(environmental management)

REQUIRED SERVICES DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
- AE-AS. Automation System Simulation Software (Optional).
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES (Not Included)
AVAILABLE VERSIONS
Offered in this catalogue:
- AE-PLC-FMS2. Flexible Manufacturing System 2.
Offered in other catalogue:
- AE-PLC-FMS1. Flexible Manufacturing System 1.
- AE-PLC-FMS3. Flexible Manufacturing System 3.
- AE-PLC-FMS4. Flexible Manufacturing System 4.
- AE-PLC-FMS5. Flexible Manufacturing System 5.
- AE-PLC-FMS6. Flexible Manufacturing System 6.
- AE-PLC-FMS7. Flexible Manufacturing System 7.
- AE-PLC-FMS8. Flexible Manufacturing System 8.
- AE-PLC-FMS9. Flexible Manufacturing System 9.
- AE-PLC-FMS10. Flexible Manufacturing System 10.
- AE-PLC-FMS11. Flexible Manufacturing System 11.
- AE-PLC-FMS12. Flexible Manufacturing System 12.
- AE-PLC-FMS13. Flexible Manufacturing System 13.
- AE-PLC-FMS14. Flexible Manufacturing System 14.
AE-PLC-FMS2/ICAI. Interactive Computer Aided Instruction Software System:
With no physical connection between unit and computer (PC), this
complete software package consists of an Instructor Software